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Q1. Which film are Mario and Tamara going to see?

Mr and Mrs. Jones
War Games
Robert 2075
Midnight Moon
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Q2. What time does the film they want to see start?

12:00 p.m
5:30 p.m
7:00 p.m
7:30 p.m
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Q3. According to Tamara, which two action films are
available in 3D form?

Mr. and Mrs. Jones and War Games
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Midnight Moon and War Games
King Robert V and Mr. and Mrs. Jones
d. King Robert V and Robert 2075
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Q4. Who is not willing to watch an action movie?

a. Tamara
b. Mario

Q5. Based on the choices given below, the movie “"Robert
2075"” mentioned in the conversation is a
film.

horror

historical drama
science fiction
comedy
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Q6. Mario has already seen the action movie “War
Games”". Choose whether the statement is True or
False.

a. True
b. False

Q7. At what time did Mario and Tamara decide to meet at
the cinema?

4:30 p.m
5:30 p.m
7:00 p.m
7:30 p.m
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